 SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
:  Customer name
:  Product Description
:Product part number
:  Customer's material number
:Quantity
:   Date
: 0769-82310511-867）Tel No

Appliance inlets Model(s) RT-C06, RT-C08, RT-C14
Appliance outlets Model(s) RT-C03
Marking: Company name and model designation.
Last Updated on 2020-05-22
UL  UL
UL UL
UL 1. /
2.“  UL ”
 "© 2020 UL LLC"
AXUT8.E300176 - Attachment Plugs, Fuseless
Certified for Canada - Component
Attachment Plugs, Fuseless Certified for Canada -
Component
See General Information for Attachment Plugs, Fuseless Certified for Canada - Component
ROCK TEK ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CORP E300176
98 GUANGUANG RD
BAO'AN DISTRICT, GUANLAN TOWN
SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG 518110 CHINA
Appliance inlets Model(s) RT-C05A, RT-C14A
Investigated to CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60320-1
Appliance inlets Model(s) RT-C06, RT-C08, RT-C14
Appliance outlets Model(s) RT-C03
Marking: Company name, model designation and the Recognized Component Mark for Canada,  .
Last Updated on 2020-05-22
UL  UL
UL UL
UL 1. /
2.“  UL ”
 "© 2020 UL LLC"
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Zeichengenehmigung
Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
40018358
Blatt /
Page
   2
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder
Rock Tek Electronics (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd., No. 98 Guanguang Road, Guanlan Town, 518110 BAOAN
DISTRICT, SHENZHEN CITY, Guangdong, CHINA
Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
5004990-1550-0003 / 233842 / CC1 / E 2017-10-24 2006-07-24
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr. 40018358.
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No. 40018358.
Gerätestecker
Appliance inlet
Typ(en) / Type(s)
RT-C14
Bemessungsspannung
Rated voltage
AC 250 V
Bemessungsstrom
Rated current
10 A
Polzahl 2-polig mit Schutzkontakt
Number of poles 2-pole with earthing contact